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21 The last four digits of the Debtor’s tax identification number are 5060. The Debtor’s mailing address is c/o
08 Stapleton Group, 514 Via de la Valle, Suite 210, Solana Beach, CA 92075.
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TO: THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT, THE OFFICE OF THE UNITED
STATES TRUSTEE, AND OTHER PARTIES IN INTEREST:

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the undersigned attorneys are hereby substituted as counsel
of record in place of Mark S. Bostick and Fennemore Wendel, Micheline N. Fairbank and
Fennemore Craig, P.C., and James Hill and Fennemore LLP. All notices should now be directed
to:

HOGAN LOVELLS US LLP
Attn: Richard L. Wynne
Erin N. Brady
Edward J. McNeilly
1999 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 1400
Los Angeles, California 90067
Telephone: (310) 785-4600
Facsimile: (310) 785-4601
Email:
richard.wynne@hoganlovells.com
erin.brady@hoganlovells.com
edward.mcneilly@hoganlovells.com

Dated: June 25, 2025 /s/ Richard L. Wynne
Richard L. Wynne (Bar No. 120349)
richard.wynne@hoganlovells.com
Erin N. Brady (Bar No. 215038)
erin.brady@hoganlovells.com
Edward J. McNeilly (Bar No. 314588)
edward.mcneilly@hoganlovells.com
HOGAN LOVELLS US LLP
1999 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 1400
Los Angeles, California 90067
Telephone: (310) 785-4600
Facsimile: (310) 785-4601
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in Possession
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/s/ Micheline N. Fairbank
Micheline N. Fairbank, Bar No. 226038
FENNEMORE CRAIG, P.C.

7800 Rancharrah Parkway

Reno, NV 89704

Tel: (775) 788-2200

Email: mfairbank@fennemorelaw.com

Mark Bostick, Bar No. 111241

Thiele R. Dunaway, Bar No. 130953

FENNEMORE

1111 Broadway, 24th Floor

Oakland, CA 94607

Tel: (510) 834-6600 / Fax: (510) 834-1928

Email: mbostick@fennemorelaw.com
rdunaway@fennemorelaw.com

James Hill, Bar No. 90478
FENNEMORE

600 B. Street, 17" Floor

San Diego, CA 92101

Tel: (619) 233-4100 / Fax: (619) 231-4372
Email: jhill@fennemorelaw.com

John M. McHugh, CO Bar No. 45456 (pro
hac vice)

FENNEMORE CRAIG, P.C.

3615 Delgany Street, Suite 1100

Denver, CO 80216

Tel: (303) 291-3200 / Fax: (303) 291-3201
Email: jmchugh@fennemorelaw.com
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